Shanghai Pudong International 5:50 AM - 7:43 AM (1 h 53 min)
Airport to Shanghai Jiaotong University Xuhui Campus

~.Google Mag




5:50AM & Shanghai Pudong International Airport
B S1 Yingbin Expy, Pudong Xingu, Shanghai Shi
6:00AM O Pudong International Airport

% Subway Line 2 East Extension Line Guanglan Road

43 min (8 stops)
Service run by autonavi

6:04AM () Haitiansan Road
615AM () Yuandong Avenue
620AM () Lingkong Road

625AM () Chuansha

6:30AM () Huaxia East Road
6:34AM () Chuangxin Middle Road
6:37AM () Tangzhen

ca6AM O Guanglan Road

& Subway Line 2 Xujing East

20 min (6 stops)
Service run by autonavi

650AM () Jinke Road

6:53AM (1 Zhangjiang High Technology Park
6:58AM () Longyang Road

700AM ¢ Century Park

7:02AM () Shanghai Science

7.06 AM
714AM O Century Avenue

&5 Subway Line 9 Songjiang South Railway Station

19 min (8 stops)
Service run by autonavi

7:16 AM Shangcheng Road
7:21 AM Xiaonanmen

7:23 AM Lujiabang Road
7:25 AM Madang Road
7:27 AM Dapugiao

7:28 AM Jiashan Road



7:30 AM Zhaojiahang Read

733AM O Xujiahui
« K walk
About 10 min, 850 m

Take exit Exit 18

Head north on #5318 &% toward |70 P 8%

Turn left

Turn right
» Turn left
Turn left

743AM @ Shanghai Jiaotong University Xuhui Campus
Xuhui Qu, Shanghai Shi

Tickets and information
autonavi

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that
construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions
to differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly.
You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.

110m

350m

130 m

110 m

48 m

89m



	Shanghai Pudong International Airport to Xuhui Campus -Subway_页面_1
	Shanghai Pudong International Airport to Xuhui Campus -Subway_页面_2
	Shanghai Pudong International Airport to Xuhui Campus -Subway_页面_3

